9
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY/BAG
PVC DEPTH GAUGE AND DISCONNECT CLIPS
1/2" UIP710 12
3/4" UIP712 12
1" UIP714 6
1-D: FIRE FITTINGS
ONLY SUITABLE FOR USE WITH SHARKBITE PEX PIPE
FIRE HORIZONTAL TEES
3/4" x 3/4" x 1/2" FNPT UF12128H 3
1" x 3/4" x 1/2" FNPT UF16128H 3
1" x 1" x 1/2" FNPT UF16168H 3
FIRE VERTICAL TEES
3/4" x 3/4" x 1/2" FNPT UF12128V 3
1" x 3/4" x 1/2" FNPT UF16128V 3
1" x 1" x 1/2" FNPT UF16168V 3
FIRE DROP-EAR ELBOWS
3/4" x 1/2" FNPT UF128U 3
1" X 1/2" FNPT UF168U 3
FIRE THREADED FEMALE ADAPTERS
3/4" X 1/2" FNPT UF128S 3
FIRE ANGLED ADAPTERS
3/4" X 3/4" X 1/2" FNPT UF12128A 3
FIRE FEMALE ELBOWS
3/4" X 1/2" FNPT Left UF128L 3
3/4" X 1/2" FNPT Right UF128R 3
1" X 1/2" FNPT Left UF168L 3
1" X 1/2" FNPT Right UF168R 3
1-E: FLEX HOSES
The SharkBite flexible connectors are used in residential and commercial applications to easily connect
pipe in any combination. The SharkBite fitting allows the installer to connect to Copper, CPVC and PEX
pipe eliminating the need for an additional transition fitting.
STAINLESS STEEL BRAIDED WATER HEATER CONNECTORS
The SharkBite water heater connectors are used in residential and commercial applications to connect the hot and cold supply lines
to the water heater. The connectors are available in 12", 15", 18" and 24" lengths (with and without ball valve).
1/2" X 3/4" FIP, 12" U3068FLEX12LF 12
1/2" X 3/4" FIP, 15" U3068FLEX15LF 12
1/2" X 3/4" FIP, 18" U3068FLEX18LF 12
1/2" X 3/4" FIP, 24" U3068FLEX24LF 12
3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 12" U3088FLEX12LF 12
3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 15" U3088FLEX15LF 12
3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 18" U3088FLEX18LF 12
3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 24" U3088FLEX24LF 12
STAINLESS STEEL CORRUGATED WATER HEATER CONNECTORS
3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 12" SS3088FLEX12LF 12
3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 18" SS3088FLEX18LF 12
3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 24" SS3088FLEX24LF 12
SECTIO
N
 1: TH
E SH
A
RKBITE CO
N
N
ECTIO
N
 SYSTEM
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY/BAG
3/4" x 1" FIP, 24" SS3086FLEX24LF 6
1" x 1" FIP, 24" SS3094FLEX24LF 6
1" x 3/4" FIP, 24" SS3096FLEX24LF 6
STAINLESS STEEL BRAIDED WATER HEATER CONNECTORS WITH BALL VALVES
1/2" X 3/4" FIP, 18" U3068FLEX18BVLF 12
3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 18" U3088FLEX18BVLF 12
STAINLESS STEEL CORRUGATED WATER HEATER CONNECTORS WITH BALL VALVES
1/2" X 3/4" FIP, 18" SS3068FLEX18BV 12
3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 18" SS3088FLEX18BV 12
STAINLESS STEEL CORRUGATED WATER HEATER CONNECTORS KIT
Kit contains one 3/4" FIP x 3/4" SB x 18" hose, one 3/4" FIP x 3/4" SB ball valve x 18" hose,
and one 3/4" disconnect clip 24680 3
STAINLESS STEEL BRAIDED WATER COUPLING HOSE
1/2" X 1/2", 18" U3008FLEX18LF 12
3/4" X 3/4", 18" U3016FLEX18LF 12
STAINLESS STEEL BRAIDED WATER SOFTENER CONNECTOR
The SharkBite water softener hose can be used for connection of new water softeners or replacement of existing connectors.
The 3/4" SharkBite x 1" FIP swivel nut connectors makes for quick and easy installation.
3/4" X 1" FIP, 24" U3086FLEX24LF 6
1-F: STOPS & FIXTURE SUPPLY FITTINGS
Connecting supply lines to fixtures and appliances using SharkBite stops & fixture supply fittings
brings the speed and convenience of push-to-connect connections to the final phase of your plumbing
jobs. Regular and chrome plated fittings are now available, including the newest 1/2" X 1/4" (3/8" OD)
SharkBite stop valves. Stops in 1/2" X 3/8" or 1/4" compression sizes are also available. With these
SharkBite push-to-connect fittings, stop valves and the 5' lengths or 50' coils of 1/4" (3/8" OD) PEX
pipe, it’s easy to make risers the exact length needed for connecting fixtures and appliances. No more
problems with flexible lines that are too long or too short.
ANGLE STOPS
1/2" X 3/8" Compression 23036-0000LF 12
1/2" X 3/8" Compression Loose Key 24731LF 6
1/2" X 1/4" (3/8" OD) 23048-0000LF 6
1/2" X 1/4" (3/8" OD) Loose Key 24733LF 6
1/2" X 1/4" Compression 23336-0000LF 6
1/2" X 1/2" Compression 23489 6
STRAIGHT STOPS
1/2" X 3/8" Compression 23037-0000LF 12
1/2" X 3/8" Compression Loose Key 24732LF 6
1/2" X 1/4" (3/8" OD) 23049-0000LF 6
1/2" X 1/4" (3/8" OD) Loose Key 24734LF 6
1/2" X 1/4" Compression 23337-0000LF 6
1/2" X 1/2" Compression 23490 6
TEE STOPS
1/2" X 1/2" X 1/4" Compression 24983 6
1/2" X 1/2" X 3/8" Compression 24984 6
3/4" X 3/4" X 1/4" Compression 24985 6